Jicarilla Apache 102 No. 13E
TABULATION OF DEVIATION TESTS

AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY

DEPTH DEVIATION

337 /4
836
1608
1793
2565
2996
3808
4368
4897
5579
6140
6665
7287
7660
7927

o

== =
NWRHRHRFHFFHFRRFRRNDRERRFPFW
~
= .

~
=~

AFFIDAVIT

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that to the best of my knowledge the above
tabulation details the deviation tests taken on AMOCO PRODUCTION

COMPANY'S Jicarilla Apache 102 No. 13E, Section 10, T26N, R4W.

- .
Signqu;E?EZQQQﬁZ;fi/ﬁr
Title*” Adm#h, Supvr,g;éj

THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO)
: ) Ss.
COUNTY OF SAN JUAN )

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally
appeared 7. M. Spalding known to me to be Admin.
Supvr for Amoco Production Company and to be the person
whose name is subscribed to the above statement, who, being by
me duly sworn on oath, states that he has knowledge of the facts
stated herein and that said statement is true and correct.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public in and for said
County and State this 11th day of _ March , 1981.

’ Z/of-/ww % :@ZAWV

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: __ December 28, 1933




