## Jicarilla Apache 102 No. 13E TABULATION OF DEVIATION TESTS

## AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY

DEPTH	DEVIATION
337	3/4
836	1
1608	1
1793	1
2 <b>5</b> 65	1
2996	2
3808	1
4368	1 1/4
4897	1
5579	1
6140	1
6665	1
7287	1 1/2
7660	1 3/4
7927	2



## AFFIDAVIT

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that to the best of my knowledge the above tabulation details the deviation tests taken on AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY'S Jicarilla Apache 102 No. 13E, Section 10, T26N, R4W.

Signed Myndle Signed Admin. Supvr.

THE	STA	TE	OF	NEW	ME	XICO)	)	
							)	SS.
COUN	ΙΤΥ	OF	SAN	JU	AN		)	

appeared J. M. Spalding known to me to be Admin.

Supvr. for Amoco Production Company and to be the person whose name is subscribed to the above statement, who, being by me duly sworn on oath, states that he has knowledge of the facts stated herein and that said statement is true and correct.

Cleaner & Brown
Notary Public

My Commission Expires: December 28, 1983